
Korkeus
Pituus
Leveys
Paino

TEKNISET TIEDOT
250 mm

1 400 mm
1 310 mm

145 kg

Runko: kastamalla kuumasinkitty teräs
Kansilevyt: COR-TEN -teräs
Standardi: EN 14974:2019
TÜV-sertifioitu: KYLLÄ

 

AIR LOW
33000110
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LISÄTIETOA

https://finture.fi/tuotteet/air-low#faq-Lis%C3%A4tietoa
http://www.streetunit.fi
http://suomalainentyo.fi/
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